
N7035
N7

03
4

N5
5

N7030

CR7068

N7033

CR7069

CR7066

N541 N7032

CR7067

N551

N5
42

N703
1

£¤169

CR7065

N706

N542

Alamo

107°22'30"W107°30'0"W107°37'30"W

34
°3

0'0
"N

34
°2

2'3
0"N

0 0.4 0.8 1.2 1.60.2
Miles

:

THE NAVAJO NATIONAlamo Chapter
Chapters
BiaRds
CountyRds
TribalRds
StateHwy
USHwy
Interstate
County Boundaries
District Boundary
Alamo

Note:
This map was created by the Navajo Department of
Transportation (NDOT) and the data represented upon this
map is for estimate purposes only and not to be used for
official reference or analysis.  NDOT is constantly updating
map features and warns that some features and their locations
may be incomplete and/or incorrect.  The parallels and
meridians, if shown, closely represent the Nad83 datum.
Intuition and field verification is recommended in some areas.
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